Outdoor & Indoor Lighting
Product catalogue
Light up the world
SINCE 1993
2018
-i-
Our Vision

Extra Glare Control
Protection.
Half glare shield Full glare shield
-25-
SPORT LIGHTING
OLE DURA SPL SERIES
OLE Dura SPL120
OLE Dura SPL300    OLE Dura SPL360
OLE Dura SPL180    OLE Dura SPL240
OLE Dura SPL400    OLE Dura SPL480
OLE Dura SPL600 OLE Dura SPL800    OLE Dura SPL960
-26-
SPORT LIGHTING
OLE DURA SPL SERIES
Specif icat ion
OLE Dura SPL120 120W 48 LEDs 0.52A 7kg
<3500K
4000K
5000K
6000K
122 lm/w
125 lm/w
127 lm/w
132 lm/w
14,640 lm
15,000 lm
15,240 lm
15,840 lm
Model No. Power Lamp Input current Weight CCT Lumen
OLE Dura SPL180 180W 96 LEDs 0.78A 10.5kg
<3500K
4000K
5000K
6000K
128 lm/w
131 lm/w
133 lm/w
138 lm/w
23,040 lm
23,580 lm
23,940 lm
24,840 lm
OLE Dura SPL240 240W 96 LEDs 1.04A 10.5kg
<3500K
4000K
5000K
6000K
122 lm/w
125 lm/w
128 lm/w
132 lm/w
29,280 lm
30,000 lm
30,480 lm
31,680 lm
OLE Dura SPL300 300W 144 LEDs 1.30A 15kg
<3500K
4000K
5000K
6000K
128 lm/w
131 lm/w
133 lm/w
138 lm/w
38,400 lm
39,300 lm
39,900 lm
41,400 lm
OLE Dura SPL360 360W 144 LEDs 1.56A 15kg
<3500K
4000K
5000K
6000K
122 lm/w
125 lm/w
127 lm/w
132 lm/w
43,920 lm
45,000 lm
45,720 lm
47,520 lm
OLE Dura SPL400 400W 192 LEDs 1.73A 18kg
<3500K
4000K
5000K
6000K
128 lm/w
131 lm/w
133 lm/w
138 lm/w
51,200 lm
52,400 lm
53,200 lm
55,200 lm
OLE Dura SPL600 600W 288 LEDs 2.60A 28kg
<3500K
4000K
5000K
6000K
128 lm/w
131 lm/w
133 lm/w
138 lm/w
76,800 lm
78,600 lm
79,800 lm
82,800 lm
OLE Dura SPL800 800W 336 LEDs 3.47A 34kg
<3500K
4000K
5000K
6000K
128 lm/w
131 lm/w
133 lm/w
138 lm/w
102,400 lm
104,800 lm
106,400 lm
110,400 lm
OLE Dura SPL960 960W 336 LEDs 4.17A 34kg
<3500K
4000K
5000K
6000K
122 lm/w
125 lm/w
127 lm/w
132 lm/w
117,120 lm
120,000 lm
121,920 lm
126,720 lm
OLE Dura SPL480 480W 192 LEDs 2.08A 18kg
<3500K
4000K
5000K
6000K

Highly polished PC reflector.
Built-in constant current driver.
Application:
Building facade, landscaping, entrance, security
area, terraces and garden.
Power
Lumen
55W
5500lm
75W
7500lm
-50-
AREA LIGHTING (Rectangular)
OLE Atlas AL-S
Model No. Power Lamp CRI Weight Lumen Color
OLE Atlas AL-S-30W-3M 30W 1 Module >80 28.5kg 3600lm
OLE Atlas AL-S-30W-4M 30W 1 Module >80 34.9kg 3600lm
OLE Atlas AL-S-30W-5M 30W 1 Module >80 41.3kg 3600lm
Black / Dark Grey
OLE Atlas AL-S-30W-6M 30W 1 Module >80 47.7kg 3600lm
Height
3M
4M
5M
6M
OLE Atlas AL-S-60W-3M 60W 2 Module >80 30.7kg 7200lm
OLE Atlas AL-S-60W-4M 60W 2 Module >80 37.1kg 7200lm
Black / Dark Grey
OLE Atlas AL-S-60W-5M 60W 2 Module >80 43.5kg 7200lm
OLE Atlas AL-S-60W-6M 60W 2 Module >80 49.9kg 7200lm
3M
4M
5M
6M

100
200
300
400
50072x173mm
0
100
200
300
400
500170x173mm
-51-
AREA LIGHTING (Rectangular)
OLE Atlas AL-D
Model No. Power Lamp CRI Weight Lumen ColorHeight
OLE Atlas AL-D-30W-3M 30W x 2 1 Module x 2 >80 31.9kg 7200lm
OLE Atlas AL-D-30W-4M 30W x 2 1 Module x 2 >80 38.3kg 7200lm
OLE Atlas AL-D-30W-5M 30W x 2 1 Module x 2 >80 44.7kg 7200lm
Black / Dark Grey
OLE Atlas AL-D-30W-6M 30W x 2 1 Module x 2 >80 51.1kg 7200lm
3M
4M
5M
6M
OLE Atlas AL-D-60W-3M 60W x 2 2 Module x 2 >80 36.3kg 14400lm
OLE Atlas AL-D-60W-4M 60W x 2 2 Module x 2 >80 42.7kg 14400lm
OLE Atlas AL-D-60W-5M 60W x 2 2 Module x 2 >80 49.1kg 14400lm
Black / Dark Grey
OLE Atlas AL-D-60W-6M 60W x 2 2 Module x 2 >80 55.5kg 14400lm
3M
4M
5M
6M

60
0
104
150 1113
90
90
OLE Atlas AL-D-30W-3M
OLE Atlas AL-D-30W-4M
OLE Atlas AL-D-30W-5M
OLE Atlas AL-D-30W-6M
Carton Dimension
-54-
AREA LIGHTING (Square)
OLE Alpha
Model No. Power Lamp CRI Weight Lumen Color
OLE Alpha AL-1-24W-2M 24W LED Strip >80 10kg 1600lm
Black / Dark Grey
OLE Alpha AL-1-48W-3M 48W LED Strip >80 15kg 3200lm
OLE Alpha AL-2-48W-2M 48W LED Strip >80 10kg 3200lm
OLE Alpha AL-2-96W-3M 96W LED Strip
Height
2M
3M
2M

3020x310x310
Carton Dimension
Application
* Applicable for pedestrian walkway, car park, garden lighting, area lighting and others.
Extrusion aluminum AA 6063-T5
Durable outdoor epoxy powder coated
IP65
:
:
:
Housing Material
Finishing
Protection
Material
Model No. Power Lamp CRI Weight Lumen Color
OLE Alcon AL-48W-2M 48W LED Strip >80 15kg 3200lm
OLE Alcon AL-96W-3M 96W LED Strip >80 20kg 6400lm
Black / Dark Grey
Height
2M
3M